
S P O R T  S C H E D U L E

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

9 AM
— 9:30

9:30 AM
— 10 AM

10 AM
— 11 AM

SATURDAY SUNDAY

Hotel Guests Activities
& 10-Session Pass
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& 10-Session Pass
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& 10-Session Pass
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— 7 PM

Aqua
Bike

Aqua
Pilates

Aqua
Power

Aqua
Bike

Aqua
Power

Cures Marines Hôtel & Spa Trouville MGallery Collection
Boulevard de la Cahotte, 14360 Trouville-sur-Mer

Infos & reservations : +33 (0)2 31 14 25 70
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